NIGLON

Installation Essentials

PC153

Porcelain Connector

Standard of Compliance

Maximum ambient
Temperature

Rated Voltage

Poles

Amps

Dimensions (HxWxL)
Colour

Housing

Extra

BS EN60998-1/EN60335
280°C

450V

3

15A

16 x 23 x 37mm
White
Porcelain

Non-inflammable

Technical Drawing
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E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this document, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures, printed media or within any online presence.
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